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CNC Lathe Machine Model CP3MV1

Turret

Tool Turret

Able tool live
Tool size (cross sectional)

The type of live tool

Maximum milling
diameter

Maximum drill diameter
Quill diameter
Quill stroke

Accuracy

Repeatability (PS
medium)

Weight
Length
Width
Height

Controller

hydraulic Servo

8-12
8
20*20
ER25
010

010
60
80 hydraulic
X/ Z:0.005

X1Z:0.01

2500
2400
1400
2000

3 Axis SZGH

mm
mm

mm

mm
kg
mm
mm

mm

P

Max swing over bed

Standard turning
diameter

Max turning diameter
Max turning length

3 jaw chuck
Bullet Collet

Course X Axis

Course Z Axis

Rapid feedrate
Spindle speed range

Servo motor

Spindle nose

Power (S1/S3)
Power C axis
Spindle bore
Control Model
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